
Kolkata Port Trust 

Haldia Dock Complex 

 

 

                                                    Addendum                                   Date : 27.06.2018 

 

 

E-Tender No : - MSTC/HO/HALDIA DOCK COMPLEX/3/HALDIA/18-19/6998 

 

Ref. tender no : AD/E/T/Land/10 acres(III)/2018 

 

 

Subject: Tender for allotment of KoPT land msg. about 40,468.55 sq.mtrs. (or 10 acres) 

in the Industrial Zone of Haldia Dock Complex at Haldia on lease on “as is where is” 

basis for setting up of LNG Terminal with storage & distribution facilities through tender-

cum-auction.   
 

 

Addendum 

(Extension Notice) 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Item Original date and 

time as per 

Tender Document 

Extended date 

and time 

Further 

extended date 

and time to be 

read as 

1. Last date of 

submission of EMD & 

Bid Document fee at 

HDC 

28.06.2018 upto 

13.30 hrs 
27.07.2018 upto 

13.30 hrs 
16.08.2018 upto 

13.30 hrs 

2. Date of closing of 

online e-tender for 

submission of 

Techno-Commercial 

Bid & Price Bid. 

28.06.2018 at 

14.30 hrs. 
27.07.2018 at 

14.30 hrs. 
16.08.2018 at 

14.30 hrs. 

3. Date & time of 

opening of Part-I (i.e. 

Techno-Commercial 

Bid ) 

Date of opening of 

Part-II i.e. Price Bid 

shall be informed 

separately. 

28.06.2018 after 

16.00 hrs. 
27.07.2018 after 

16.00 hrs. 
16.08.2018 after 

16.00 hrs. 

 


